COLOUR - LIQUID         Sheen
Sheen INSTRUMENTS
Unit 4, St. Georges Ind. Est., Richmond Road, Kingston, KT2 5BQ  England.
Tel: +44 (0) 20 8541 4333 Fax: +44 (0)20 8549 3374
Internet : www.sheeninstruments.com    Email: info@sheeninstruments.com
02/04
      IIINNNSSSTTTRRRUUUMMMEEENNNTTTSSS
VISUAL COLOUR COMPARATOR

- 2 glass coloured standards
- 1 test tube diameter 10.65mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ref: VCC3000  Gardner comparator 3000
Ref: VCC3000/1  Test tube 10.65mm
Ref: VCC3000/2  Fused cell 10mm
Ref: VCC3000/3,4,5 Individual certified standard 500ml, Gardner no2, 5 or 8
Ref: VCC3000/6  Set of conformance filters, Gardner no 3 & 17
Owing to continuous development. we reserve the right to introduce improvements and modify specifications without
prior notice.